
24.000L - Premium Refurbishment

24.000 L 
TANK20FT 
Chemicals 
22K2

 New 5-year test certificate
 Fully functional
 Technically approved by independent surveyor
 Air- and water-tight tested
 Complete repainting of cladding and frame
 New decals and safety markings
 Repaired to a premium condition and

cosmetically close to new



Rear - right hand side

Valve

Front - left hand side



Top

Spill box

Manlid



23,980
36,000
3,385
32,615
4.00

2
Yes
Yes
No
No
Steam

6.00
Rockwool 50

None None

None None

XXXX 124901 4 
TANK20FT
CIMC
2003
Chemicals
No
22K2
N/A
N/A
Butterfly + foot valve 
None
Stainless steel
6 EMS






