

# **Product information**

## 24.000L - Premium Refurbishment



Your worldwide

**Partner** in ISO tanks and containers

New 5-year test certificate Fully functional Technically approved by independent surveyor

Air- and water-tight tested
Complete repainting of cladding and frame
New decals and safety markings
Repaired to a premium condition and
cosmetically close to new

24.000 L

TANK20FT

**Chemicals** 

22K2



Rear - right hand side



Front - left hand side



Valve





Тор



### Spill box



Manlid





INFORMATION UNIT				
UNIT NUMBER	XXXX 124901 4	CAPACITY	L	23,980
CONTAINER TYPE	TANK20FT	MAX GROSS WEIGHT	KG	36,000
MANUFACTURER	CIMC	TARE WEIGHT	KG	3,385
CONSTRUCTION YEAR	2003	PAYLOAD	KG	32,615
USAGE CATEGORY	Chemicals	M.A.W.P.	BAR	4.00
APPROVER RID/ADR	No	TEST PRESSURE	BAR	6.00
ISO-CODE	22K2	INSULATION TYPE		Rockwool 50
ADR-CODE	N/A	NR. OF SPILL BOXES		2
T-CODE	N/A	REMOTE CONTROL		Yes
BOTTOM DISCHARGE	Butterfly + foot valve	WALKWAY		Yes
TOP DISCHARGE	None	HANDRAIL		No
SHELL MATERIAL	Stainless steel	BURSTING DISC		No
STEEL THICKNESS MM	6 EMS	HEATING TYPE		Steam

Meeberg is not only specialized in the refurbishment of Iso tanks, but also in modifications. We can find a solution for every project, so if you have a special request feel free to contact us.

Some standard modifications we can offer are:

Level meter - Overfill protection - Remote airline - Heating systems - Cleaning systems - Mixers - Pumps





Konijnenberg 42 4825BD Breda The Netherlands

+31 (0) 88 23 40 600 sales@meeberg.com lease@meeberg.com

#### Opening hours office

Monday - Friday 09:00 - 17:00 (CET)

### Depot loading / unloading

4825AP Breda The Netherlands

+31 (0) 88 23 40 600 depot@meeberg.com logistics@meeberg.com

#### Opening hours depot

Monday - Friday 08:00 - 16:00 (CET)



#### International Offices

#### Office Switzerland

T. +4178 324 83 37 E. sales@meeberg.com

### Office Asia - Malaysia

T. +601 62 95 10 01 E. malaysia@meeberg.com E. sales@meeberg.com

#### Office Türkiye

T. +90 (0) 507 179 14 97

E. sales@meeberg.com

#### Office U.S.A.

T. +31 (0)88 23 40 600

#### Office U.A.E. - Dubai

T. +971 56 85 88 230 E. sales@meeberg.com

Office South Africa T. +31 (0)88 23 40 600 E. sales@meeberg.com

#### Office Africa - Cameroon

T. +237 6 73 63 12 67

E. cameroon@meeberg.com

